Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date
27/02/2025
26/02/2025
25/02/2025
24/02/2025
21/02/2025
20/02/2025
19/02/2025
18/02/2025
17/02/2025
14/02/2025
13/02/2025
11/02/2025
10/02/2025
07/02/2025
06/02/2025
05/02/2025
04/02/2025
03/02/2025
31/01/2025
30/01/2025
29/01/2025
28/01/2025
27/01/2025
24/01/2025
23/01/2025
22/01/2025
21/01/2025
20/01/2025
17/01/2025
16/01/2025
15/01/2025
14/01/2025
13/01/2025
10/01/2025
09/01/2025
08/01/2025
07/01/2025
06/01/2025
03/01/2025
02/01/2025
30/12/2024
27/12/2024
26/12/2024
25/12/2024
24/12/2024
23/12/2024
20/12/2024
19/12/2024
18/12/2024
17/12/2024
16/12/2024
13/12/2024
12/12/2024
11/12/2024
09/12/2024
06/12/2024

Fund Code
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A

NAV
9.7843
9.7875
9.7552
9.7417
9.7643
9.7534
9.7826
9.7902
9.7863
9.7671
9.7612
9.7432
9.7454
9.7305
9.7382
9.7047
9.6906
9.6610
9.7159
9.6982
9.6653
9.6617
9.6306
9.6789
9.6760
9.6864
9.6737
9.6535
9.6527
9.6182
9.5992
9.5113
9.4901
9.5033
9.5819
9.5844
9.6132
9.6583
9.6347
9.6144
9.5857
9.6044
9.6470
9.6262
9.6263
9.5898
9.6014
9.5735
9.6629
9.6659
9.7034
9.7126
9.7359
9.7495
9.7794
9.7876

Offer
9.9312
9.9344
9.9016
9.8879
9.9109
9.8998
9.9294
9.9372
0.0000
9.9137
9.9077
9.8894
9.8917
9.8766
9.8844
9.8504
9.8361
9.8060
9.8617
9.8438
9.8104
9.8067
9.7752
9.8242
9.8212
9.8318
9.8189
0.0000
9.7976
9.7626
9.7433
9.6541
9.6326
9.6459
0.0000
9.7283
9.7575
9.8033
9.7793
9.7587
9.7296
9.7486
0.0000
0.0000
9.7708
9.7337
9.7455
9.7172
9.8079
9.8110
9.8491
9.8584
9.8820
9.8958
9.9262
9.9345

Bid
9.7843
9.7875
9.7552
9.7417
9.7643
9.7534
9.7826
9.7902
0.0000
9.7671
9.7612
9.7432
9.7454
9.7305
9.7382
9.7047
9.6906
9.6610
9.7159
9.6982
9.6653
9.6617
9.6306
9.6789
9.6760
9.6864
9.6737
0.0000
9.6527
9.6182
9.5992
9.5113
9.4901
9.5033
0.0000
9.5844
9.6132
9.6583
9.6347
9.6144
9.5857
9.6044
0.0000
0.0000
9.6263
9.5898
9.6014
9.5735
9.6629
9.6659
9.7034
9.7126
9.7359
9.7495
9.7794
9.7876

NAV Size
46,829,794.07
46,533,643.89
46,382,295.53
46,325,419.05
46,432,869.61
46,381,356.73
46,520,184.31
46,559,364.57
46,540,589.48
46,449,419.80
46,371,874.63
46,286,321.77
46,301,602.02
46,230,505.74
46,267,002.93
49,123,529.55
49,052,226.10
48,905,485.02
49,182,414.02
49,092,630.88
48,926,136.01
48,907,984.01
48,753,179.11
48,998,060.77
48,983,155.39
49,035,981.34
49,595,671.48
49,491,787.44
49,487,974.87
49,310,803.51
49,211,850.29
48,761,086.89
48,657,249.88
48,743,274.62
49,146,347.68
49,559,295.53
49,613,243.61
49,839,070.77
49,717,452.89
49,610,470.45
49,519,011.56
49,614,079.74
49,833,929.08
49,726,640.57
49,727,074.39
49,579,493.34
49,641,197.58
49,496,831.44
50,208,897.79
50,224,862.12
50,467,310.19
50,516,053.35
50,587,857.12
50,709,240.28
50,869,468.10
50,900,829.79

NAV Change
-0.0032
0.0323
0.0135
-0.0226
0.0109
-0.0292
-0.0076
0.0039
0.0192
0.0059
0.0180
-0.0022
0.0149
-0.0077
0.0335
0.0141
0.0296
-0.0549
0.0177
0.0329
0.0036
0.0311
-0.0483
0.0029
-0.0104
0.0127
0.0202
0.0008
0.0345
0.0190
0.0879
0.0212
-0.0132
-0.0786
-0.0025
-0.0288
-0.0451
0.0236
0.0203
0.0287
-0.0187
-0.0426
0.0208
-0.0001
0.0365
-0.0116
0.0279
-0.0894
-0.0030
-0.0375
-0.0092
-0.0233
-0.0136
-0.0299
-0.0082
-0.0089



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date
04/12/2024
03/12/2024
02/12/2024
29/11/2024
28/11/2024
27/11/2024
26/11/2024
25/11/2024
22/11/2024
21/11/2024
20/11/2024
19/11/2024
18/11/2024
15/11/2024
14/11/2024
13/11/2024
12/11/2024
11/11/2024
08/11/2024
07/11/2024
06/11/2024
05/11/2024
04/11/2024
01/11/2024
31/10/2024
30/10/2024
29/10/2024
28/10/2024
25/10/2024
24/10/2024
22/10/2024
21/10/2024
18/10/2024
17/10/2024
16/10/2024
15/10/2024
11/10/2024
10/10/2024
09/10/2024
08/10/2024
07/10/2024
04/10/2024
03/10/2024
02/10/2024
01/10/2024
30/09/2024
27/09/2024
26/09/2024
25/09/2024
24/09/2024
23/09/2024
20/09/2024
19/09/2024
18/09/2024
17/09/2024
16/09/2024

Fund Code
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A

NAV
9.7965
9.8068
9.8049
9.8132
9.8006
9.8027
9.7891
9.7943
9.7888
9.7701
9.7301
9.7449
9.7405
9.7220
9.7529
9.7581
9.7641
9.8114
9.7806
9.7791
9.7450
9.7124
9.6806
9.6887
9.6672
9.7172
9.7472
9.7772
9.7675
9.7616
9.7759
9.8020
9.8384
9.8303
9.8251
9.8151
9.8123
9.7960
9.8013
9.7902
9.8235
9.8245
9.8293
9.8569
9.8630
9.8576
9.8735
9.8636
9.8541
9.8609
9.8546
9.8369
9.8610
9.8256
9.8295
9.8206

Offer
9.9435
9.9540
9.9521
9.9605
0.0000
9.9498
9.9360
9.9413
9.9357
9.9168
9.8762
9.8912
9.8867
9.8679
9.8993
9.9046
9.9107
0.0000
9.9274
9.9259
9.8913
9.8582
9.8259
0.0000
9.8123
9.8631
9.8935
9.9240
9.9141
9.9081
9.9226
9.9491
9.9861
9.9779
9.9726
9.9624
9.9596
9.9430
9.9484
9.9372
9.9710
9.9720
9.9768

10.0049
10.0110
10.0056
10.0217
10.0117
10.0020
10.0089
10.0025
9.9846
10.0090
9.9731
9.9770
9.9680

Bid
9.7965
9.8068
9.8049
9.8132
0.0000
9.8027
9.7891
9.7943
9.7888
9.7701
9.7301
9.7449
9.7405
9.7220
9.7529
9.7581
9.7641
0.0000
9.7806
9.7791
9.7450
9.7124
9.6806
0.0000
9.6672
9.7172
9.7472
9.7772
9.7675
9.7616
9.7759
9.8020
9.8384
9.8303
9.8251
9.8151
9.8123
9.7960
9.8013
9.7902
9.8235
9.8245
9.8293
9.8569
9.8630
9.8576
9.8735
9.8636
9.8541
9.8609
9.8546
9.8369
9.8610
9.8256
9.8295
9.8206

NAV Size
50,946,983.34
51,000,423.65
50,993,887.29
50,935,547.63
50,869,879.70
50,881,017.87
50,810,360.80
50,840,090.11
50,818,945.44
50,729,892.13
50,522,435.92
50,599,471.43
50,581,426.33
50,434,080.46
50,594,347.07
50,620,927.03
50,653,023.63
50,898,456.93
50,738,962.96
50,731,097.64
50,553,359.39
50,373,400.41
50,162,337.75
50,204,124.75
50,091,614.50
50,350,540.18
50,506,410.33
50,672,241.83
50,619,968.55
50,589,402.36
50,682,414.56
50,822,138.47
51,013,150.90
50,961,576.89
50,942,781.67
50,795,374.18
50,776,775.03
50,691,352.55
50,718,325.67
50,638,879.06
50,804,774.54
50,810,181.59
50,835,079.39
50,977,724.72
51,007,268.48
50,983,029.45
51,063,594.15
51,012,078.94
50,961,794.23
50,995,094.34
50,967,350.47
50,876,887.72
51,134,382.17
50,827,495.05
50,849,598.51
50,806,127.10

NAV Change
-0.0103
0.0019
-0.0083
0.0126
-0.0021
0.0136
-0.0052
0.0055
0.0187
0.0400
-0.0148
0.0044
0.0185
-0.0309
-0.0052
-0.0060
-0.0473
0.0308
0.0015
0.0341
0.0326
0.0318
-0.0081
0.0215
-0.0500
-0.0300
-0.0300
0.0097
0.0059
-0.0143
-0.0261
-0.0364
0.0081
0.0052
0.0100
0.0028
0.0163
-0.0053
0.0111
-0.0333
-0.0010
-0.0048
-0.0276
-0.0061
0.0054
-0.0159
0.0099
0.0095
-0.0068
0.0063
0.0177
-0.0241
0.0354
-0.0039
0.0089
0.0164



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date
13/09/2024
12/09/2024
11/09/2024
10/09/2024
09/09/2024
06/09/2024
05/09/2024
04/09/2024
03/09/2024
02/09/2024
30/08/2024
29/08/2024

Fund Code
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A
KFMINCOM-A

NAV
9.8042
9.7690
9.7455
9.7670
9.7961
9.7638
9.7857
9.8000
9.8029
9.8278
9.8076
9.8143

Offer
9.9514
9.9156
9.8918
9.9136
9.9431
9.9104
9.9326
9.9471
9.9500
0.0000
9.9548
9.9616

Bid
9.8042
9.7690
9.7455
9.7670
9.7961
9.7638
9.7857
9.8000
9.8029
0.0000
9.8076
9.8143

NAV Size
50,721,226.95
50,509,654.93
50,388,419.58
50,499,318.19
50,651,969.48
50,384,297.93
50,488,137.55
50,069,342.43
50,082,105.69
50,209,287.54
50,103,517.36
50,237,753.54

NAV Change
0.0352
0.0235
-0.0215
-0.0291

0.0323
-0.0219
-0.0143
-0.0029
-0.0249

0.0202
-0.0067

0.0100



	Sheet1



